DIN Rail Power Supplies PSH Series
DIN Rail Power Supplies
Part Number Price Drawing
Link
Output
Voltage
Maximum Output
Power
Efficiency
[Typ @ 115VAC]
PSH-12-080 $138.00 PDF 12V
80W
90%
PSH-24-080 $129.00 PDF 24V 91%
PSH-48-080 $125.00 PDF 48V 91%
PSH-12-120 $183.00 PDF 12V
120W
91%
PSH-24-120 $166.00 PDF 24V 92%
PSH-48-120 $182.00 PDF 48V 93%
PSH-24-240 $218.00 PDF 24V
240W
93%
PSH-48-240 $231.00 PDF 48V 94%
PSH-24-480 $327.00 PDF 24V
480W
93%
PSH-48-480 $343.00 PDF 48V 94%
PSH-xx-080
PSH-xx-120
PSH-xx-240
PSH-xx-480